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. China Touring Car Championship
2016 Kyt o E 5 4 Sb7 % 250U - B3 Sorted on Best Lap time
EPIEﬂi Korea International Circuit 5.615 km
HEQr Fe-Y120 LGt 2016/7/9 10:00 . ......
Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 10:00:00 . .
Pos No. Name Laps BestTm Diff Gap Inlap TotalTm Team/Club Model Tires
1 27 R4 8 2:49.565 6 25:58.344  JLEIRAABZER HiZE LR
2 2 Fihitd 7 2:49.684 0.119 0.119 3 27:52.355  dLFEIARAEERA 28 AR
3 3 f%ﬂﬁ 8 2:50.287 0.722 0.603 4 30:56.088  dtFIRAAAEERA 2% s AR
4 9 R BB 8 2:50.488 0.923 0.201 2 26:27.431  GRT%RA ¥E miRAs
5 4 KR 8 2:50.828 1.263 0.340 7 30:46.576  ALITIARHEEZERA 28 s
6 30 PR 8 2:50.859 1.294 0.031 2 32:12.208  dLEBLBERA Rt (R E
7 10 ZFfE 8 2:50:871. 1.306 0.012 2 28:09.321 GRT%RA BE it
88 TRy 9 =2:51:016- 7 1.451 - 0,145 2 31:59.532 [TRFEHYARIS LEUZE YARIS LEUZ  fR#EiRHs
9 16 E#% 8 2:51.056 1.491 0.040 2 29:34.539  LiECUSZERA i 7 i e
10 13 EA 8 25149 1931 0.440 2 31:58.754  FHFWAERA 5 R
11 6 pdped 8 2:51.503 1.938 0.007 1 30:34.382 R FHEYARIS LEUZZER YARIS LEZ Gk
12 12 kE=F 855 2i51.899—-2.327 0.389 1 31:58.039  HERZERA Bt Gk
13 26 HEM 8 2:52.142 - 2.577 0.250 2 32:37.735 A FEHYARIS LEUZFEBA YARIS LE(Z SRR AS
14 11 FeF 82252342 - 2:777 0200 3 30:10.724  FERZFERA B3t ik
15 19  FRELM 4 2:52.,602 3.037 0.260 3 16:06.930 EZ%ER New POLO AR
16 - 23 ’éi’th 7. 2:52.860 = 3:295 .0.258 4 30:35.094 JLREEHEER RLERL R
17 17 ZFIR 9. ~2:83:276: 3,711 ~ 0416 6 30:52.224  L#ECUSZERA [i3E:3 Gk
18 B ?U%ﬁ‘-ﬁ 7- 22533263761 0.050 5 23:45.153 [T FEHYARIS LBUZERA YARIS LEZ IR AR
19 20 #HAeE% 8 2:56.666 7.101 3.340 6 29:31.481 I Think RacingZ i\ MG3 s
20 21 PR3 9 2:58967 9.402 2.301 7 32:47.961 I Think RacingZfA MG3 iR G
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2016 KR LB & Hhbr e L%k - EEy

FER Korea International Circuit 5.615 km
HEfI B2 -H125 LSt 2016/7/9 10:00 .
Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 10:00:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm $2Tm S$3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm §2Tm $3Tm
6 10:21:46.578 2:52.042 54,546 1:03.487 54.009
(27) Tf5se 7 10:24:50.567 3:03.989 54.410 1:14.370 55.209
1 10:05:53.517 2:50.450 54.572 1:02.491 53.427 p8 10:28:09.321 3:18.754 54.035 1:13.353
2 10:08:43.502 2:49.985 54,080 1:02.343 53.562
3 10:11:33.358 2:49.856 54.100 1:02.433 53.323 (8) Biir T
4 10:14:25.778 2:52.420 54.357 1:02.520 55.543 1 10:06:47.092 2:51.456 54.929 1:03.338 53.189
5 10:17:21.228 2:55.450 58.904 1:02.878 53.668 2 10:09:38.108 2:51.016 54.788  1:02.648 53.580
6 10:20:10.793 2:49.565 54,104  1:02.131 53.330 3 10:12:29.596 2:51.488 54.817 1:02.938 53.733
7 10:23:00.502 2:49.709 54.017 1:02.453 53.239 4 10:15:22.080 2:52.484 55.477 1:03.210 53.797
p8 10:25:58.344 2:57.842 54.347 1:05.137 5 10:18:15.098 2:53.018 55.307 1:03.390 54.321
p6 10:21:12.611 2:57.513 55.731 1:03.936
(2) 3 7 10:26:06.286 4:53.675 1:07.692 55.622
1 10:06:01.151 2:50.782 54.568 1:02.350 53.864 8 10:28:58.983 2:52.697 55.439 1:03.502 53.756
2 10:08:51.260 2:50.109 54.027 1:02.012 54.070 P9 10:31:59.532 3:00.549 57.265 1:04.224
3 10:11:40.944 2:49.684 54.132 1:02.193 53.359
4 10:14:31.585 2:50.641 54.721 1:02.173 53.747 (16) &
pS 10:17:35.383 3:03.798 55.049 1:07.211 1 10:06:54.359 2:51.545 54.174 1:03.741 53.630
6 10:24:48.193 7:12.810 1:19.834 55,468 2 10:09:45.415 2:51.056 54,135  1:03.135 53.786
p7 10:27:52.355 3:04.162 57.613 1:03.508 p3 10:12:41.672 2:56.257 54.375 1:03.316
4 10:17:30.261 4:48.589 1:05.895 56.783
(3) ¥ 5 10:20:35.609 3:05.348 1:05.123 1:06.217 54.008
1 10:05:56.772 2:51.775 54.619 1:03.305 53.851 6 10:23:27.625 2:52.016 54.422 1:03.221 54.373
2 10:08:47.526 2:50.754 54,507  1:02.293 53.954 7 10:26:19.839 2:52.214 54.405 1:03.376 54.433
3 10:11:43.129 2:55.603 57.162 1:04.946 53.495 p8 10:29:34.539 3:14.700 58.101 1:10.772
4 10:14:34.374 2:51.245 53.992 1:02.513 54,740
ps 10:17:32.753 2:58.379 54,283 1:03.640 (13) &
6 10:24:49.031 7:16.278 1:19.679 54,592 1 10:06:51.146 2:51.929 54.960 1:03.143 53.826
7 10:27:39.318 2:50.287 53.679 1:02.702 53.906 2 10:09:42.642 2:51.496 54.756  1:02.884 53.856
p8 10:30:56.088 3:16.770 54.458 1:21.168 p3 10:12:38.972 2:56.330 54.976 1:03.680
4 10:17:19.882 4:40.910 1:03.491 54.039
(9) Sl 5 10:20:13.283 2:53.401 56.035 1:03.338 54.028
1 10:06:09.584 2:51.995 54.641 1:03.640 53.714 p6 10:23:09.922 2:56.639 55.217 1:03.091
) 10:09:00.072 2:50.488 54,007  1:02.961 53.520 7 10:29:06.252 5:56.330 1:16.061 54.830
3 10:11:51.170 2:51.098 53.733 1:03.028 54,337 8 10:31:58.754 2:52.502 55.097 1:03.136 54.269
4 10:14:42.432 2:51.262 53.948 1:03.489 53.825
5 10:17:34.387 2:51.955 54.411 1:03.656 53.888 (6) i
6 10:20:27.457 2:53.070 54.202 1:03.937 54,931 1 10:06:06.912 2:51.503 55.074 1:02.700 53.729
7 10:23:19.342 2:51.885 54.442 1:03.331 54,112 2 10:08:58.561 2:51.649 54.932 1:02.864 53.853
p8 10:26:27.431 3:08.089 55.248 1:08.872 3 10:11:50.368 2:51.807 55.706 1:02.784 53.317
p4 10:15:01.533 3:11.165 54,981 1:05.527
(4) ®iUF 5 10:21:29.512 6:27.979 1:07.228 55.759
1 10:06:16.206 2:52.113 54,840 1:03.085 54.188 6 10:24:21.219 2:51.707 55.304 1:02.971 53.432
2 10:09:08.127 2:51.921 54.701 1:02.609 54.611 7 10:27:12.915 2:51.696 55.099 1:03.179 53.418
3 10:11:59.281 2:51.154 54.301 1:02.507 54.346 p8 10:30:34.382 3:21.467 1:04.926 1:07.900
4 10:14:51.021 2:51.740 54.438 1:02.622 54.680
pS 10:17:57.236 3:06.215 56.364 1:05.955 (12) &+
6 10:24:50.223 6:52.987 1:17.668 55.461 1 10:06:52.163 2:51.892 54.612 1:03.465 53.815
¥ 10:27:41.051 2:50.828 53.801 1:03.086 53.941 p2 10:09:48.096 2:55.933 54.798 1:02.892
p8 10:30:46.576 3:05.525 58.742 1:06.256 3 10:14:48.618 5:00.522 1:04.518 56.342
4 10:17:41.543 2:52.925 54.898 1:03.579 54,448
(30) Bl 5 10:20:34.264 2:52.721 54.964 1:03.709 54.048
1 10:05:57.176 2:51.714 54.613 1:03.387 53.714 p6 10:23:37.283 3:03.019 55.174 1:04.573
2 10:08:48.035 2:50.859 54.860  1:02.468 53.531 7 10:29:04.890 5:27.607 1:15.920 54.383
3 10:11:40.276 2:52.241 55.454 1:03.092 53.695 8 10:31:58.039 2:53.149 55.321 1:03.805 54.023
p4 10:14:40.801 3:00.525 58.228 1:03.421
5 10:23:09.867 8:29.066 1:03.911 56.502 (26) FESL
6 10:26:02.616 2:52.749 55.309 1:03.003 54.437 1 10:06:40.435 2:53.611 56.104  1:03.417 54.090
7 10:28:58.215 2:55.599 55.317 1:05.935 54,347 2 10:09:32.577 2:52.142 54.958 1:03.437 53.747
p8 10:32:12.208 3:13.993 1:01.774 1:07.826 p3 10:12:45.877 3:13.300 1:02.237 1:09.513
4 10:19:02.515 6:16.638 1:03.575 53.989
(10) =8 5 10:21:55.031 2:52.516 55.272 1:03.423 53.821
1 10:06:06.647 2:52.876 55.654 1:03.439 53.783 pé 10:25:03.794 3:08.763 55.182 1:07.984
2 10:08:57.518 2:50.871 54.781 1:02.752 53.338 7 10:29:44.809 4:41.015 1:04.840 53.910
3 10:11:48.408 2:50.890 54.477 1:02.822 53.591 8 10:32:37.735 2:52.926 55.030 1:03.795 54.101
p4 10:14:43.597 2:55.189 54.212 1:02.795
5 10:18:54.536 4:10.939 1:03.040 53.922 (1) Ag#
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2016 KRR I o [ b e B DU - BRE

oh [E AR Korea International Circuit 5.615 km ._r.
Hefr $&-¥120 RSt 2016/7/9 10:00 - II .I.-..
Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 10:00:00 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S$3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm $2Tm §3Tm
1 10:06:56.032 2:53.682 55.349 1:03.930 54.403
2 10:09:48.618 2:52.586 54.875 1:03.488 54.223
3 10:12:40.960 2:52,342 54.810 1:03.287 54,245
4 10:15:33.629 2:52.669 55.252  1:03.126 54.291
p5 10:18:50.620 3:16.991 1:11.235 1:06.201
6 10:24:24.454 5:33.834 1:03.437 53.957
7 10:27:16.964 2:52.510 54,952 1:03.346 54.212
8 10:30:10.724 2:53.760 55.397 1:03.807 54.556

(19) FRHELA

1 10:07:21.881 2:53.723 54.675 1:03.927 55.121
2 10:10:14.495 2:52.614 54.553 1:03.559 54.502
3 10:13:07.097 2:52.602 54.620 1:03.421 54.561
p4 10:16:06.930 2:59.833 54.578 1:04.155
(23) IR
pl 10:06:23.435 3:15.270 1:04.372 1:09.044
2 10:15:54.685 9:31.250 1:03.763 53.740
3 10:18:48.708 2:54.023 55.857 1:04.030 54.136
4 10:21:41.568 2:52.860 55.585 1:03.376 53.899
5 10:24:36.471 2:54.903 55.604 1:04.055 55.244
6 10:27:29.840 2:53.369 55.277 1:03.819 54.273
p7 10:30:35.094 3:05.254 55.658 1:05.099
(17) BHLR
1 10:07:10.245 2:57.048 56.724 1:04.883 55.441
2 10:10:05.532 2:55.287 55.877 1:04.048 55.362
3 10:12:59.836 2:54.304 55.661 1:03.768 54.875
4 10:15:54.277 2:54.441 55.871 1:03.586 54.984
5 10:18:49.439 2:55.162 57.307 1:03.845 54.010
6 10:21:42.715 2:53.276 55.684 1:03.168 54.424
7 10:25:03.951 3:21.236 55.048 1:28.191 57.997
8 10:27:57.868 2:53.917 55.780 1:03.629 54.508
9 10:30:52.224 2:54.356 55.689 1:03.837 54.830
(5) xigisx
5 10:06:21.703 2:54.430 55.408 1:04.262 54.760
2 10:09:16.693 2:54.990 56.144 1:04.135 54.711
3 10:12:10.094 2:53.401 55.223 1:03.819 54.359
4 10:15:04.159 2:54.065 55.262 1:04.113 54.690
L 10:17:57.485 2:53.326 55.482 1:04.123 53.721
6 10:20:50.918 2:53.433 55.548 1:03.612 54.273
7 10:23:45.153 2:54.235 55.135 1:04.334 54.766
(20) B4 4
1 10:07:16.271 3:03.533 58.501 1:07.322 57.710
2 10:10:19.940 3:03.669 59.078 1:07.659 56.932
3 10:14:30.484 4:10.544 57.589 1:40.462 1:32.493
4 10:17:30.128 2:59.644 55.716 1:05.203 58.725
5 10:20:29.123 2:58.995 56.258 1:05.674 57.063
6 10:23:25.789 2:56.666 56.075 1:04.898 55.693
7. 10:26:24.105 2:58.316 55.905 1:06.075 56.336
p8 10:29:31.481 3:07.376 55.988 1:06.157
(21) B
1 10:07:28.513 3:43.367 1:16.310 1:19.232 1:07.825
10:11:06.654 3:38.141 1:12.662 1:17.399 1:08.080
3 10:14:43.213 3:36.559 1:12.279 1:17.624 1:06.656
4 10:17:47.916 3:04.703 59.866 1:06.517 58.320
5 10:20:48.404 3:00.488 56.790 1:06.033 57.665
6 10:23:48.660 3:00.256 56.729 1:06.783 56.744
7 10:26:47.627 2:58.967 56.602 1:05.428 56.937
8 10:29:48.968 3:01.341 57.226 1:07.608 56.507
9 10:32:47,961 2:58.993 56.699 1:06.181 56.113
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